
PM SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COD JABALPUR
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST

BALVATIKA 3
DA

SNo.

1

S No.

1

Applcation
Name

Submisslon
Codo

32526000736 PARUSHI
42620000061 BAIN

29

Application Namo
Submission

Codo

32526004082 |AVYANSH
42526000205 |SINGH

13 |THAKUR

DA -SC

DA-ST

Sorvico

Catogor

Service

Catogor

1

Numborof

Transfors

NA

Numberof

Transfers

NA

Lottery
Number/ Wait
List Number

1

Lottery

Number/Wait
List Number

1

MOB NO

7415414648

MOB NO

9644623494

S No.

DA-GENERAL

Application Namo
Submission

Codo

32526016894 BHAVTI
52526001561 TRIVEDI

51

Sorvice

Catogor

1

Numberof
Transfers

3

Lottery

Number/ Wait
List Number

1

MOB NO

8815103489

S No.

3

Application

DA-OBC(NCL)
Namo Sorvico Numborof

Submission
Catogor Transfors

Codo

32526023961 ARHAMA
82526001612 FATIMA 5 NA87

ADM COMM
ADM I/C

SMINECTA TIRKEY
SMIANITA MARAVI

SMT AKANKSHA SHRIVASTAV 2 ub1
SH LAKHAN SONI

Lottory

NumborIWait
List Number MOB NO

6260222208

PRINCIPAL

SH YK SOLANKI

sIER / PRINCIPAL



PM SHRI
KENDRIYA

VIDYALAYA CODJABALPUR
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION I

LIST

BALVATIKA3
SERVICE CATEGORY

SNo.

4

3

1

2

10

11

12

22

15

19

17

Application

Name

Submission
Code

32526016894
BHAVTI

52526001561
TRIVEDI

51

32526017258 |AARYAN

12526001374
KHARI

09

32526013821 PRABHAV

32526000967 TRIVEDI

43

32526001644 |KAVYANSH
82526001502 MATHUR

96

32526013219 KRRISH

52526000946 KHARI
42

32526006778 |VARNIKA

52526000769

19

32526000566 |ANSHIKA
42526000040 TIWARI

16

32526014901 VANSHIKA
82526001166 KUMARI

32

32526005193 PRABHANSH
82526000259 |CHHANDWAL

83

32526018840 AKSHIT
52526001315 BURMAN

65
32526006788 NITYANSH
42526000776 SINGH

16

32526019621 JISHNU
42526001223 TAMRAKAR

48

32526019480 |TANVI

52526001264
47

32526003320 PURNIMA
12526000197

SONDHIYA
06

32526013478 VIHAAN
92526000722 DEVANGAN

53

32526011362
|ANIKA

02526000737 SHREE
10

Service

Category

1

1

1

1

1

1

Number of Lottery Number
Transfers WaitList

Number

3

3 2

3 3

3 4

3 5

2

2

2 8

2

2 10

2 11

2 12

- 13

14

1 15

16

MOB NO

8815103489

9528941078

9424091080

8319058063

9815464071

8817160134

8839078505

7733024214

9752415633

9893880353

8817160134

9630030070

8619267943

7489691479

9074627477

7631549661



13

24

1

20

21

23

146

60

32526001989
SHRISHTI

22526000091

KUMARI

87
YADAV

32526012371

AADHYA

22526000681

MUDAUTIYA

97
|AADYA RANI

32526000147

52526000
127

04

3252602 1533 DIVISHA

12526001408
KUMARI

12

32526003662 ANAISHA

72526001186
SAHU

66

32526013626 RUDRA

12526001635 MISHRA

93

32526018438 CHITRANSH

92526001723 PRAJAPATI

86

32526020791 RIYANSH

72526001383 GOND
48

32526017657 |DIVYANSH

72526001566 |KUMAR
22 RAJAK

32526003420 ABHIVISHWA
62526000178 KARMA

35

ADM COMM
SMTNEETA
TIRAKEY

SMT AKANKSILA
SHRIVASTAV
SH LAKHAN SONI

1

ADM VC

SMT ANITA
MARAV

1

1

1

1

1

NA

NA

17

8051714940

18

9639341444

19

9601881261

20

9504230591

21

9321765013

22

7067379556

23

6265495254

24

8134060693

25

9589884776

26

9009954400

PRINCIPAL

SH Y K SOLANKI

iR/PRINCIPAL

PiN -452011



PM SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COD JABALPUR
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST

BALVATIKA 3
RTE

S No.

316

553

269

441

542

546

495

126

487

82

Application Submission
Code

325260117593252600
149703

325260237218252600
159594

325260097204252600

054588
325260187686252600

146701
325260231047252600

154106
325260233790252600

156400
325260219437252600

143976

325260056872262600
052218

325260217304252600

141849
325260045343252600

021858

ADM COMM
SMT NEETA TIRAKEY

SMTAKANKSHA SIHRIVASTAV

SH LAKHAN SONI ona

Lottery

Name Number /Wait
MOB NOList Number

VAISHNVI JHARIYA

KRATIKA KORI 2
9399055S64

9589203672

AARAV AHIRWAR 3
8827303880

SHIVANSH TAMIYA 4

6260396982

MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA

9826369038

MOHAMMAD SHADAN ANSARI 6
9303441381

ADITYA CHAMKEL 7

9302366350

|ANAYA VERMA
7805099940

KABIR CHOUDHARY
7879241157

|SHIMON NAMDEO 10

7987992488

ADM I/C PRINCIPAL

SMTANITA M�RAYY SH YK SOLANKI

iGu ReFSaKORYA VDYA

PN-48201


